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March 22 

Seniors Qualifications All Around 

 

 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Total 

1 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 34.000 32.900 66.900 

2 ATAMANOV Daria ISR 32.600 33.850 66.450 

3 KRASNOBAEVA Elvira BUL 35.300 30.250 65.550 

4 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 32.250 33.050 65.300 

5 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 32.950 32.000 64.950 

6 MUNITS Daniela ISR 30.650 34.050 64.700 

7 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 33.200 31.350 64.550 

8 BEREZINA Polina ESP 32.600 31.250 63.850 

9 KARBANOV Helene FRA 31.850 31.650 63.500 

10 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO 31.800 31.150 62.950 

11 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 31.550 31.350 62.900 

12 HARNASKO Alina AIN 31.350 31.200 62.550 

13 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 31.950 30.600 62.550 

14 MILLET Maelle FRA 31.650 30.700 62.350 

15 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 31.350 31.000 62.350 

16 ZHAO Yating CHN 31.150 31.150 62.300 

17 NIKOLCHENKO Vlada UKR 31.600 30.400 62.000 

18 KEYS Rin USA 29.800 31.700 61.500 

19 KOLOSOV Margarita GER 29.650 31.450 61.100 

20 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN 31.450 28.900 60.350 

21 WANG Zilu CHN 30.150 29.400 59.550 

22 HORODNYCHA Polina UKR 30.600 28.600 59.200 

23 GOROSPE Teresa ESP 29.900 29.300 59.200 

24 KITA Mirano JPN 31.450 26.500 57.950 

25 SOHN Jiin KOR 30.850 26.850 57.700 

26 YANG Mikayla Angeline SGP 28.600 28.950 57.550 

27 SYGKOUNA Ourania GRE 29.150 28.300 57.450 

28 DRAGAN Christina ROU 31.000 26.350 57.350 

29 ZAJC Nika SLO 29.250 27.550 56.800 

30 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER 31.050 25.750 56.800 

31 BALDASSARRI Milena ITA 30.000 26.700 56.700 

32 DOMINGOS Barbara BRA 27.500 29.200 56.700 

33 EKIMOVA Marfa GBR 29.000 27.550 56.550 

34 JUAREZ Ledia MEX 27.650 28.800 56.450 

35 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA 24.050 32.300 56.350 

36 HOPMAN Havana NZL 28.450 27.850 56.300 

37 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 29.250 27.000 56.250 

38 KILIC Defne Eylul TUR 28.650 26.950 55.600 
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39 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 29.400 25.950 55.350 

40 ARAUJO Rita POR 28.850 26.250 55.100 

41 KALLIO Lia FIN 27.950 27.100 55.050 

42 LABADAN Breanna PHI 27.600 27.150 54.750 

43 GOMES Luana ANG 28.550 26.000 54.550 

44 ENACHE Sabina ROU 29.600 24.050 53.650 

45 SALEH Aliaa EGY 26.350 27.200 53.550 

46 SAMBOL Lana CRO 26.550 26.700 53.250 

47 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN 26.400 26.250 52.650 

48 RICHTER Mathilde Ekrem NOR 25.300 26.950 52.250 

49 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE 25.750 24.600 50.350 

50 DIMITROVA Stephanie RSA 25.250 24.050 49.300 

51 DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina AUT 22.100 25.200 47.300 

52 OSSONON Anais CIV 22.450 18.950 41.400 
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Seniors Qualifications Hoop 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 KRASNOBAEVA Elvira BUL 19.400 7.750 8.150 0.000 35.300 Q 

2 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 18.200 8.050 7.750 0.000 34.000 Q 

3 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 17.700 7.800 7.750 0.050 33.200 Q 

4 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 17.300 8.050 7.600 0.000 32.950 Q 

5 ATAMANOV Daria ISR 16.200 8.400 8.000 0.000 32.600 Q 

6 BEREZINA Polina ESP 16.700 8.050 7.850 0.000 32.600 Q 

7 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 16.800 8.150 7.300 0.000 32.250 Q 

8 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 16.300 7.850 7.800 0.000 31.950 Q 

9 KARBANOV Helene FRA 16.600 7.650 7.600 0.000 31.850 R 

10 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO 15.800 8.000 8.050 0.050 31.800 R 

11 MILLET Maelle FRA 16.500 7.550 7.600 0.000 31.650   

12 NIKOLCHENKO Vlada UKR 16.200 7.650 7.750 0.000 31.600   

13 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 16.300 7.650 7.600 0.000 31.550   

14 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN 16.100 7.700 7.700 0.050 31.450   

15 KITA Mirano JPN 16.300 7.650 7.500 0.000 31.450   

16 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 16.500 7.700 7.750 0.600 31.350   

17 HARNASKO Alina AIN 15.800 8.100 7.550 0.100 31.350   

18 ZHAO Yating CHN 15.600 8.050 7.550 0.050 31.150   

19 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER 15.700 7.700 7.700 0.050 31.050   

20 DRAGAN Christina ROU 16.000 7.650 7.400 0.050 31.000   

21 SOHN Jiin KOR 16.000 7.400 7.450 0.000 30.850   

22 MUNITS Daniela ISR 16.000 7.600 7.050 0.000 30.650   

23 HORODNYCHA Polina UKR 15.100 7.800 7.700 0.000 30.600   

24 WANG Zilu CHN 15.300 7.900 6.950 0.000 30.150   

25 BALDASSARRI Milena ITA 14.600 7.750 7.650 0.000 30.000   

26 GOROSPE Teresa ESP 15.800 7.250 6.850 0.000 29.900   

27 KEYS Rin USA 14.600 7.400 7.800 0.000 29.800   

28 KOLOSOV Margarita GER 15.800 7.250 6.900 0.300 29.650   

29 ENACHE Sabina ROU 15.300 7.350 7.050 0.100 29.600   

30 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 15.100 7.300 7.000 0.000 29.400   

31 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 14.700 7.150 7.400 0.000 29.250   

32 ZAJC Nika SLO 14.800 7.200 7.250 0.000 29.250   

33 SYGKOUNA Ourania GRE 14.000 7.500 7.650 0.000 29.150   

34 EKIMOVA Marfa GBR 14.600 7.500 7.000 0.100 29.000   

35 ARAUJO Rita POR 14.500 7.350 7.000 0.000 28.850   

36 KILIC Defne Eylul TUR 14.300 7.200 7.150 0.000 28.650   

37 YANG Mikayla Angeline SGP 14.400 7.200 7.000 0.000 28.600   

38 GOMES Luana ANG 13.900 7.550 7.100 0.000 28.550   

39 HOPMAN Havana NZL 14.000 7.250 7.200 0.000 28.450   



  
 

  
 
  
 

4 of 6 
 

40 KALLIO Lia FIN 14.000 7.050 6.950 0.050 27.950   

41 JUAREZ Ledia MEX 13.600 7.100 7.000 0.050 27.650   

42 LABADAN Breanna PHI 13.500 7.100 7.000 0.000 27.600   

43 DOMINGOS Barbara BRA 13.500 7.450 6.600 0.050 27.500   

44 SAMBOL Lana CRO 12.500 7.050 7.050 0.050 26.550   

45 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN 12.800 7.150 6.500 0.050 26.400   

46 SALEH Aliaa EGY 13.100 7.000 6.300 0.050 26.350   

47 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE 12.300 6.950 6.600 0.100 25.750   

48 RICHTER Mathilde Ekrem NOR 12.100 6.350 6.850 0.000 25.300   

49 DIMITROVA Stephanie RSA 11.300 7.050 6.900 0.000 25.250   

50 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA 12.700 6.550 5.100 0.300 24.050   

51 OSSONON Anais CIV 10.200 6.400 5.850 0.000 22.450   

52 DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina AUT 10.500 6.100 5.500 0.000 22.100   
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Seniors Qualifications Ball 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 MUNITS Daniela ISR 18.300 7.950 7.800 0.000 34.050 Q 

2 ATAMANOV Daria ISR 17.400 8.250 8.250 0.050 33.850 Q 

3 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 16.800 8.300 8.000 0.050 33.050 Q 

4 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 17.100 8.150 7.750 0.100 32.900 Q 

5 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA 16.800 7.800 7.700 0.000 32.300 Q 

6 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 16.300 7.850 7.850 0.000 32.000 Q 

7 KEYS Rin USA 15.900 7.750 8.050 0.000 31.700 Q 

8 KARBANOV Helene FRA 16.400 7.650 7.600 0.000 31.650 Q 

9 KOLOSOV Margarita GER 15.800 7.600 8.050 0.000 31.450 R 

10 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 15.700 7.900 7.900 0.150 31.350 R 

11 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 15.700 7.750 7.900 0.000 31.350  
12 BEREZINA Polina ESP 15.700 7.850 7.700 0.000 31.250   

13 HARNASKO Alina AIN 15.100 8.050 8.050 0.000 31.200   

14 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO 15.000 8.100 8.150 0.100 31.150   

15 ZHAO Yating CHN 15.800 7.700 7.650 0.000 31.150   

16 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 15.800 7.850 7.350 0.000 31.000   

17 MILLET Maelle FRA 15.300 7.700 7.750 0.050 30.700   

18 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 15.800 7.750 7.050 0.000 30.600   

19 NIKOLCHENKO Vlada UKR 15.000 7.750 7.650 0.000 30.400   

20 KRASNOBAEVA Elvira BUL 15.700 7.800 6.750 0.000 30.250   

21 WANG Zilu CHN 14.400 7.900 7.100 0.000 29.400   

22 GOROSPE Teresa ESP 14.400 7.600 7.350 0.050 29.300   

23 DOMINGOS Barbara BRA 15.100 7.600 6.550 0.050 29.200   

24 YANG Mikayla Angeline SGP 14.200 7.450 7.300 0.000 28.950   

25 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN 14.800 7.300 6.850 0.050 28.900   

26 JUAREZ Ledia MEX 14.500 7.500 6.850 0.050 28.800   

27 HORODNYCHA Polina UKR 13.700 7.400 7.500 0.000 28.600   

28 SYGKOUNA Ourania GRE 13.600 7.300 7.400 0.000 28.300   

29 HOPMAN Havana NZL 12.600 7.550 7.700 0.000 27.850   

30 EKIMOVA Marfa GBR 12.900 7.150 7.500 0.000 27.550   

31 ZAJC Nika SLO 13.500 6.900 7.250 0.100 27.550   

32 SALEH Aliaa EGY 13.300 6.900 7.050 0.050 27.200   

33 LABADAN Breanna PHI 13.300 7.200 6.650 0.000 27.150   

34 KALLIO Lia FIN 12.700 6.950 7.500 0.050 27.100   

35 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 12.700 7.050 7.300 0.050 27.000   

36 RICHTER Mathilde Ekrem NOR 12.600 7.050 7.300 0.000 26.950   

37 KILIC Defne Eylul TUR 13.000 6.950 7.050 0.050 26.950   

38 SOHN Jiin KOR 13.200 7.100 6.550 0.000 26.850   

39 SAMBOL Lana CRO 11.800 7.350 7.550 0.000 26.700   
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40 BALDASSARRI Milena ITA 13.800 6.900 6.000 0.000 26.700   

41 KITA Mirano JPN 12.800 7.200 6.800 0.300 26.500   

42 DRAGAN Christina ROU 12.000 7.350 7.000 0.000 26.350   

43 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN 12.600 7.150 6.500 0.000 26.250   

44 ARAUJO Rita POR 12.700 7.150 6.400 0.000 26.250   

45 GOMES Luana ANG 11.700 7.500 6.800 0.000 26.000   

46 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 12.300 7.050 6.600 0.000 25.950   

47 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER 12.200 7.150 6.700 0.300 25.750   

48 DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina AUT 11.100 7.150 6.950 0.000 25.200   

49 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE 10.000 7.100 7.500 0.000 24.600   

50 DIMITROVA Stephanie RSA 10.600 7.000 6.500 0.050 24.050   

51 ENACHE Sabina ROU 11.100 6.950 6.050 0.050 24.050   

52 OSSONON Anais CIV 7.600 6.150 5.200 0.000 18.950   
 


